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OFFICE OF THE EXEC. SECRETARY

OZAUKEE COUNTY BOWLING ASSOCIATION

of the American Bowling Congress

9906 N. BAEHR ROAD, MEQUON, WI 53092

1989 0ZAUKEE COUNTY ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIP - SINGLES EVENT

NAME

William C. Bley

Guy Maciejewski
Jim Krause:

Bob Stoecker
Dan Bode

Scott Orten
Gerald Orten
Ken Tiarks

Mark Magnusson
Gary .Dobberfuhl
Mike Dimmer
Scott Steinhardt
Butch Wendlandt
Mike Bagatta
Ross Bishop
Mark Bergmann
Bi1l Johnson
Keith Reid
Torrey Millonzi
Jeff Verhagen
Scott Hartwig
Bruce Paape
Mike Thoma

John Schilter
Jeff Rossman
Ron Anschuetz
John Zarling
Gary Kiekhaefer
Dick Lueneburg
Terry Johnson
Fred Philipps
Carl Scholz
Dick Warner
Jeff Wagner
Brian Zittel
Alan Augustin
Bob Baumann

Ed Huber

Tim Stein
Claude Swoverland
Tim Butula

Lyle Sperber
Mark Hoeft
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NAME SCR HDCP  TOT AMOUNT
Jim Haeselich 655 -3 652 15.00
Tim Hetzel 600 51 651 15.00
Duane Dupuy 617 - 33 650 15.00
Howie Lakritz 610 39 649 15.00
Rich Plutowski 565 81 646 15.00
John Navis 589 57 646 15.00
Chuck Pantle 564 81 645 15.00
Jeff Eibs 591 54 645 15.00
William R. Bley 568 75 643 12.00
Tim Bink 580 63 643 12.00
Craig Emperley 552 90 642 10.00
Jim Friedrich 572 69 641 10.00
Ken Briedel 560 81 641 10.00
David Witte 607 33 640 10.00

450 SINGLES @ $4.00 $1800.00
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1989 0ZAUKEE COUNTY ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIP - DOUBLES EVENT

NAME : SCORE HDCP  TOTAL AMOUNT
M. Mueller & H. Lakritz 1304 87 1391 320.00
B. Bertling & F. Bertling 1295 93 1388 160.00
K. Reid & K. Reid II 1245 120 1365 120.00
R. McClaren & M. Magnusson 1222 117 1339 100.00
B. Keske & R. Schwanke 1122 210 1332 95.00
J. Bach & D. Stencel 1180 150 1330 90.00
P. Bloemer & M. Runkel 1296 33 1329 85.00
K. Tiarks & V. Zastrow 1215 111 1326 80.00
V. Schmit & F. Philipps 1191 132 1323 75.00
J. Eckhart & B. Eckhart 1246 72 1318 70.00
J. Van Hoogen & J. Becker 1215 102 1317 65.00
E. Huber & T. Weiler 1228 84 1307 60.00
R. Binsfeld & M. Hoeft 1090 213 1303 50.00
W. Bielein & F. Hilgart 1132 168 1300 45.00
B. Klemick & P. Poole 1161 138 1299 35.00
R. Jarr & J. Wirth 1173 123 1296 35.00
C. Emperley & J. Baumle 1088 204 1292 30.00
R. Bley & T. TenPenny 1137 154 1291 30.00
J. Leiviska & S. Flack 1022 264 1286 27.50
E. Stocks & C. Frey 1153 132 1285 27.50
B. Stoecker & D. Goeman 1160 120 1280 25.00
J. Thompson & H. Mueller 1078 201 1279 25.00
B. Dana & G. Meinen 1197 78 1275 25.00
K. Noffke & L. Noffke 1135 138 1273 25.00
G. Dobberfuhl & J. MuelTer v 1188 84 1272 25.00
M. Chappelle & T. Gengler 1106 165 1271 25.00
D. Follis & D. McGreu 1097 174 1271 25.00
D. Vieselman & M. Colombo 1181 90 1271 25.00

225 DOUBLES @ $8.00 $1800.00
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1989 OZAUKEE COUNTY ANNUAL TOURNAMENT - TEAM EVENT

NAME SCORE HDCP  TOTAL AMOUNT
Hoffmann's Market 3063 297 3360 600.00
Best Angle 3178 162 3340 300.00
Maxwell's #1 3091 195 3286 185.00
Northwest Vision : 3017 226 3243 165.00
Plaza Barber 2921 312 3233 145.00
Kenway and Associates 2984 231 3215 130.00
Steve's Pro Shop 2956 252 3208 115.00
Badger Precision 3045 156 3201 100.00
Mr. Z's Corporation 2898 300 3198 90.00
Donny's Time-Out #1 3076 105 3181 85.00
Antisdel Dental 2735 435 3170 | 75.00
Grafton Bowl Thursday Night 2838 321 3159 65.00
Grand Avenue Saloon ' ' 2704 441 3145 60.00
Belgium Community Center 2935 207 3142 55.00
Artie's Assasins 3011 129 3140 50.00

111 TEAMS @ $20.00 $2220.00
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1989 OZAUKEE COUNTY ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIP - ALL EVENTS

NAME TEAM
Gary Schmit 642
Mike Thoma 624
Ron Jarr 654
Dave Hubacek 680
Jim Wrobbel 694
Pat Poole 687
Guy Maciejewski 635
Mark Bergmann 608
Dean Longley 592
Dave Hoffmann - 679
William C. Bley 583
Tim Butula 695
John Eckhart 660
Steve Biedenbender 632
Don Wendland 640
Howie Lakritz 540
Mike Bagatta 628
Jim Krause 653
Mark Magnusson 531
Gerald Orten 568
Gary Dobberfuhl 578
Bruce Paape 586
Jim Haeselich 539
Mark Kahn 720
Kevin Dressel 630
Tim Hetzel 626
Scott Helm 605
Torrey Millonzi 584
Bob Stoecker 543
Jerry Groth 611
Bill Baier 632
Fred Bertling 572
Keith Reid 489
Ken Eschrich 655
Luke Binter 636

DBLS

785
675

‘594

616
589
586
547
606
665
578
544
530
622
631
618
682
553
508
640
598
585
596
656
554
609
559
628
573
576
588
609
636
662
588
588

400 bowlers @ $1.50 per bowler .

SINGLES

HDCP
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33
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30
27
39
78
69
33
15
0
39
21
12
48
27
45
102
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24
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-15
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45
15
15
60
54
45
24
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AMOUNT

$600

.00
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